E-Cost Results

FORMULA STUDENT AUSTRIA

Rank Car#
1 E99
2 E86
3 E77
4 E22
5T E4
5T E59
7 E41
8 T El14
8 T E85

10 T E24

10 T E71

12 T E31

12 T E78

14 E48

15 E63

16 E26

17 E33

18 E34

19 E1l

20 E98

21 T E11

21 T E50

23 E70

24 E43

25 E9O

26 E15

27 E7

28 T E53

28 T E67

30 E69

University Name

Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen
K. J. Somaiya College of Engineering

Duale Hochschule Baden-Wiirttemberg Stuttgart
Fachhochschule Joanneum Graz

Technische Hochschule Ingolstadt

Technische Universitat Dresden

Technische Universitat Wien

Budapest University of Technology and Economics
TU Delft

Tallinn TU UAS

Duale Hochschule Baden-Wiirttemberg - Mannheim
Technical University of Munich

Technische Universitat Hamburg-Harburg
Ruhr-Universitat Bochum

University of Patras

Universitat Stuttgart

ETH Ziirich

Chalmers University of Technology
Fachhochschule fir Wirtschaft und Technik
Universitat Siegen

Aristotle University of Thessaloniki

Universidade de Lisboa - Instituto Superior Técnico
University of Ljubljana

Fachhochschule Konstanz

Slovak University of Technology in Bratislava

Ghent University

Leopold-Franzens-Universitat Innsbruck
Technische Universitat Graz

Fachhochschule Osnabriick

Hochschule fiir angewandte Wissenschaften Augsburg

FS Austria 2022

FORMULA STUDENT AUSTRIA

Score
87,0
86,0
83,0
82,0
81,0
81,0
80,0
79,0
79,0
73,0
73,0
69,0
69,0
65,0
64,0
62,0
61,0
59,0
58,0
54,0
53,0
53,0
52,0
47,0
45,0
43,0
42,0
39,0
39,0
37,0



